Product data sheet

Art. no.: 91330

OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300

OX

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Features:

» Good all-round glove

» Made with recycled polyester
» Oeko-Tex certified

* Durable

* Unique breathability

Colours:
grey

Materials:

nitrile 49%

recycled polyester 25%
nylon 23%

spandex / lycra 3%

\'ON

Product Description: Sizes:
The OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is the traditional and very well-known Flex glove,
where 50% of the glove's knit is made from recycled polyester derived from used
. . . 07/S 91327
plastic bottles. It is an exclusive and durable all-round glove for anyone who needs
optimal fingertip touch sensitivity and effective protection - regardless of whether 08/M 91328
working carpentry, masonry, sanding, auto or assembly tasks, for example. The glove 09/L 91329
will fit your hand perfectly when worn. The entire palm and fingers have been treated
) L . - ) . L 10/XL 91330
with a sandy nitrile foam coating, giving you a very precise grip when working in dry
11/XXL 91331

environments. The material composition of the glove provides full breathability on the
palm and wrist, making it supple and comfortable while ensuring a precise grip. The
OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is also Oeko-Tex certified, which guarantees that it
does not contain hazardous chemicals or dyes.

Minimum sales and packaging:

Overall, the gloves consist of 26% recycled material

12 par

144 par

5701952913275
5701952913282
5701952913299
5701952913305
5701952913312

3456 par

EN388:2016 EN420+ A1

EN standards

4131X

Certificates ( € CAT.Il @
NN —~4
dda A é
Features ))) XX t )
NN
UNIQUE EXTREMELY RECYCLED
BREATHABILITY DURABLE MATERIALS
01.05.2024 OX-ON A/S - Kometvej 36, DK-6230 Roedekro - info@ox-on.com +45 7431 1888



