Art. no.: 91330



OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300



Features:

- · Good all-round glove
- · Made with recycled polyester
- Oeko-Tex certified
- Durable
- Unique breathability

Colours:

grey

Materials:

nitrile 49% recycled polyester 25% nylon 23% spandex / lycra 3%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is the traditional and very well-known Flex glove, where 50% of the glove's knit is made from recycled polyester derived from used plastic bottles. It is an exclusive and durable all-round glove for anyone who needs optimal fingertip touch sensitivity and effective protection - regardless of whether working carpentry, masonry, sanding, auto or assembly tasks, for example. The glove will fit your hand perfectly when worn. The entire palm and fingers have been treated with a sandy nitrile foam coating, giving you a very precise grip when working in dry environments. The material composition of the glove provides full breathability on the palm and wrist, making it supple and comfortable while ensuring a precise grip. The OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is also Oeko-Tex certified, which guarantees that it does not contain hazardous chemicals or dyes.

Overall, the gloves consist of 26% recycled material

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
07/S	91327	5701952913275
08/M	91328	5701952913282
09/L	91329	5701952913299
10/XL	91330	5701952913305
11/XXL	91331	5701952913312

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	KLL.	PLL.
12 par	144 par	3456 par

EN standards	EN 388:2016 EN420 + A1
Certificates	C CAT. II CON STANDARD Guality partner Q I M A
Features	UNIQUE EXTREMELY RECYCLED MATERIALS